ZEAL Advertising

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A,
4th floor

022113 Bucuresti

Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33
+40.21.3243033

Fax: +40.21.3255031
office@zeal.ro
comenzi@promozel.ro

Itemnumber:
Item description:

Catalog info (names/pages):

Color(s):
Features:

Print Position:
Print Method:
Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Export:

Inner:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

10030200 All seasons sungl. Elevate

All seasons sunglasses. Black sunglasses with matt metal details.
Polarized lens and UV 400 protection. Comes in a hardcase rubber
coated pouch. Packed in a giftbox.

Avenue catalogue 2013 12 / Avenue catalogue 2013 261 / Avenue
catalogue 2013 303

Black Solid

Hardcase rubber sprayed pouch with zipper closure: L 15.5 x W 7.2 x
H 6 cm. Inside color pouch is grey.

Glasses, lenses right, On arm between hole and right edge
Engraving

10

3

1

24.99 EUR

60 pcs

6 pcs

14.5 kg

76 cm x 27 cm x 38 cm

CHINA
(085) 9004 10910040990000

ADVERTISING




