

Article: 1003020

Itemnumber:	10030200 All seasons sungl. Elevate
Item description:	All seasons sunglasses. Black sunglasses with matt metal details. Polarized lens and UV 400 protection. Comes in a hardcase rubber coated pouch. Packed in a giftbox.
Catalog info (names/pages):	Avenue catalogue 2013 12 / Avenue catalogue 2013 261 / Avenue catalogue 2013 303
Color(s):	Black Solid
Features:	Hardcase rubber sprayed pouch with zipper closure: L 15.5 x W 7.2 x H 6 cm. Inside color pouch is grey.
Print Position:	Glasses, lenses right, On arm between hole and right edge
Print Method:	Engraving
Print width MM:	10
Print Heigth MM:	3
Print Max. colours:	1
Price:	24.99 EUR
Export:	60 pcs
Inner:	6 pcs
Export weight:	14.5 kg
Export (LxWxH):	76 cm x 27 cm x 38 cm
Country of origin:	CHINA
Statistic code:	(085) 900410910040990000

ZEAL Advertising

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A, 4th floor 022113 Bucuresti Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33 +40.21.3243033

> Fax: +40.21.3255031 office@zeal.ro comenzi@promozel.ro

